
      RESULTS

STAGE  OVERALL
     winner: ABERASTURI IZAGA, Jon of UKO
     2nd place: SALEH, Mohd Harrif of MAS
     3rd place: SEO, Joonyong of KSP
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 OVERALL LEADER (YELLOW JERSEY): GIDICH, Yevgeniy of VAM
 SPRINT LEADER (GREEN JERSEY): GIDICH Yevgeniy of VAM
 BEST ASEAN RIDERS (BLUE JERSEY): CHANGPAD, Kritsada of IAC
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn’s Cup
Men’s Tour of Thailand 2017

Monday, 3 April 2017

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Monday, 3 April 2017

1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 3

1A

2 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 4
YELLOW No. 136 GIDICH Yevgeniy of VAM
GREEN No. 136 GIDICH Yevgeniy of VAM

wearer No. 122 SANIKWATHI Thanawut of TCC
BLUE No. 51 CHANGPAD Kritsada of IAC

Riders nbr. 101 ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar and nbr. 181 TRINH Duc Tam were crashed in last 3km, they were credited the

bunch time (2:23:30).
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn’s Cup

Men’s Tour of Thailand 2017 STAGE 3 ‐ PHITSANULOK ‐ UTTARADIT

Monday, 3 April 2017 09:00
Distance: 111 km

Average Speed of Winner : 46.41km/hr
Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 111 10005583948 ESP UKO 2:23:30 10 00
2 155 10004874232 MAS MAS 2:23:30 00:00 06 00
3 62 10004872313 KOR KSP 2:23:30 00:00 04 00
4 122 10007733308 THA TCC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
5 182 10009017142 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
6 36 10006717232 NZL DPV 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
7 136 10009816077 KAZ VAM 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
8 92 10007788575 JPN SMN 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
9 95 10010988868 JPN SMN 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
10 43 10009835578 CHN HEN 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
11 26 10009148801 JPN AIS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
12 132 10009385742 KAZ VAM 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
13 41 10051617118 CHN HEN 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
14 54 10009154760 MAS IAC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
15 25 10009087365 JPN AIS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
16 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
17 44 10007629133 CHN HEN 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
18 3 10005932138 JPN NIP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
19 145 10009774954 TPE TPE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
20 66 10014551600 KOR KSP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
21 13 10009407869 PHI 7RP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
22 151 10010208525 MAS MAS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
23 73 10005476642 COL NLC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
24 75 10009341080 MGL NLC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
25 83 10009380486 KOR SCT 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
26 91 10006003573 JPN SMN 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
27 61 10003046487 KOR KSP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
28 21 10006494940 JPN AIS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
29 135 10009385540 KAZ VAM 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
30 51 10009318953 THA IAC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
31 14 10052018656 ESP 7RP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
32 82 10008710580 KOR SCT 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
33 31 10012902802 AUS DPV 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
34 102 10007166866 IRI TST 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
35 22 10007801107 JPN AIS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
36 4 10002846528 ITA NIP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
37 15 10050937512 AUS 7RP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
38 56 10027990847 HKG IAC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
39 105 10006878189 KAZ TST 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
40 154 10050091992 MAS MAS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
41 141 10009016435 TPE TPE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
42 42 10009340373 NED HEN 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
43 35 10011124971 AUS DPV 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
44 183 10009973301 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
45 123 10007201020 THA TCC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
46 194 10014898574 ARG NND 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
47 126 10007758162 THA TCC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
48 52 10007966411 DEN IAC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
49 171 10008968945 THA THA 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
50 125 10006079153 THA TCC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
51 71 10002951107 COL NLC 2:23:30 00:00 01 00
52 63 10007004188 KOR KSP 2:23:30 00:00 02 00
53 174 10052318447 THA THA 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
54 133 10007219713 KAZ VAM 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
55 72 10005453505 COL NLC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
56 85 10009816279 KOR SCT 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
57 112 10005776433 AUS UKO 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
58 134 10007988942 KAZ VAM 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
59 84 10010200744 KOR SCT 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
60 184 10008853555 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00NGUYEN, Truong Tai

YORDSUWAN, Setthawut
SAIUDOMSIN, Phuchong
COLORADO HERNANDEZ, Francisco Jarley
CHOI, Seungwoo
CHAWCHIANGKWANG, Peerapol
VOROPAYEV, Taras
PARRA BUSTAMANTE, Edwin Arnulfo
JOO, Daeyoung
EARLE, Nathan
LUKYANOV, Dmitriy
MIN, Kyeongho

EBSEN, John Kronborg

EWART, Jesse
YEUNG, Ying Hon Ronald
DAVIDENOK, Ilya
MAZUKI, Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
LU, Shao Hsuan
DE MAAR, Marc
FEATONBY, Jesse
HUYNH, Thanh Tung
LIPHONGYU, Nawuti
MINI, Emanuel
SIRIONNACHAI, Sarawut

MARANGONI, Alan

JUNG, Hajeon
IRIBE, Shotaro
PARK, Sungbaek
KOMORI, Ryohei
VLASSENKO, Sergey
CHANGPAD, Kritsada
NOHALES NIETO, Edgar
KIM, Okcheol
WHITE, Liam
POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR, Mirsamad
SUMIYOSHI, Kota

ERDENESUREN, Munkhtulga

MA, Guangtong
OTHMAN, Muhamad Afiq Huznie
WATANABE, Shotaro
FELIPE, Marcelo
LIU, Jianpeng
KUBOKI, Kazushige
HSU, Hsuan Ping
KIM, Daeyeon
PEREZ, Dominic
AHMAD KAMAL, Muhammad Ameer
LOPEZ GIL, Vladimir Yesid

ASTAFYEV, Stepan

ABERASTURI IZAGA, Jon
SALEH, Mohd Harrif
SEO, Joonyong
SANIKWATHI, Thanawut
NGUYEN, Thanh Tam
EVANS, Brad
GIDICH, Yevgeniy
KIMURA, Keisuke
MIZUTANI, Kakeru
ZHAO, Jingbiao
OKAMOTO, Hayato
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61 175 10010653614 THA THA 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
62 94 10009426865 JPN SMN 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
63 12 10007792821 PHI 7RP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
64 96 10008687342 JPN SMN 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
65 114 10006495041 JPN UKO 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
66 34 10009000469 AUS DPV 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
67 53 10011098703 THA IAC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
68 185 10014872003 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
69 115 10008703611 JPN UKO 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
70 191 10015809869 GBR NND 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
71 153 10049093195 MAS MAS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
72 144 10010709992 TPE TPE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
73 195 10010115464 UZB NND 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
74 76 10007459785 MGL NLC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
75 33 10008994914 AUS DPV 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
76 64 10013261904 KOR KSP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
77 121 10005733993 THA TCC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
78 176 10011098905 THA THA 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
79 93 10009895091 JPN SMN 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
80 81 10007416440 KOR SCT 2:23:30 00:00 03 00
81 156 10014871801 MAS MAS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
82 104 10009433636 IRI TST 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
83 192 10014898473 ESP NND 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
84 32 10014260394 AUS DPV 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
85 103 10004557465 IRI TST 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
86 86 10015571312 KOR SCT 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
87 131 10015082672 KAZ VAM 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
88 46 10008007736 CHN HEN 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
89 143 10009774853 TPE TPE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
90 55 10011237533 THA IAC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
91 142 10006408751 TPE TPE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
92 152 10013902609 MAS MAS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
93 6 10005476339 JPN NIP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
94 113 10006400768 JPN UKO 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
95 16 10008716543 PHI 7RP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
96 186 10013678600 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
97 173 10009014415 THA THA 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
98 146 10017854347 TPE TPE 2:23:48 00:18 00 00
99 45 10009438585 CHN HEN 2:23:48 00:18 00 00
100 172 10010656644 THA THA 2:23:48 00:18 00 00
101 65 10007827981 KOR KSP 2:23:57 00:27 00 00
102 193 10014722661 USA NND 2:23:59 00:29 00 00
103 181 10008977130 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
104 101 10053137085 IRI TST 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
105 5 10007947516 JPN NIP 2:24:36 01:06 00 00
106 23 10006886980 JPN AIS 2:24:39 01:09 00 00
107 24 10009252871 JPN AIS 2:24:39 01:09 00 00
108 124 10004842001 MAS TCC 2:26:05 02:35 00 00
109 196 10014390437 USA NND 2:26:24 02:54 00 00

OUT OF RACE
74 10010754755 MGL NLC DNF 00 00

NOTE: DSQ ‐ Disqualified , DNF ‐ Did Not Finish , DNS ‐ Did Not Start 

No of Starters : 110
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 0
No of Riders Dropping Out : 1
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 109

MCQUERRY, Justin
TRINH, Duc Tam
ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU, Jafar
NAKANE, Hideto
KUROEDA, Shiki
HARADA, Hiroaki
LOH, Sea Keong

PHONARJTHAN, Patompob
MINATO, Ryo
LIM, Rustom

YATES, Theodore
NONTHICHAN, Khunakorn
PHAN, Hoang Thai
TOKUDA, Tanzou

PONKRATOV, Dmitriy
ALTANZUL, Altansukh
KAESLER, Tom
SON, Jaewoo

SOKOLOV, Nikita
WANG, Bo
WU, Chih Hao
SEANAUMNUAYPHON, Tanaphon
HUANG, Wen Chung

POURHASHEMI, Hamid
DACAL ALVAREZ, Brais
PANE, James
SAFARZADEH, Saeid
WE, Seokhyeon

LADNGERN, Peerapong

HIRAI, Eiichi

BRAND, Sam
ZULKIFLIE, Nik Mohd Azwan

BOONRATANATHANAKORN, Turakit
PHOSADANGDA, Adulwit
KOYAMA, Takahiro
PARK, Sanghoon
MOHD ZARIFF, Muhamad Nur Aiman

WEN, Hai Tao

PHIPPEN, Lakota

ENKHTAIVAN, Bolor‐Erdene

WANG, Jing Huei
YAN, Meng
MANO, Yuttana
KANG, Sukho

AHMAD KAMAL, Muhammad Ameen
UCHIMA, Kohei
HIRATSUKA, Yoshimitsu
GALEDO, Mark John Lexer
LE, Ngoc Son

NISHIMURA, Hiroki
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STAGE BEST ASEAN RIDERS 

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALT

1 155 10004874232 MAS MAS 2:23:30 06 00
2 122 10007733308 THA TCC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
3 182 10009017142 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
4 54 10009154760 MAS IAC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
5 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
6 13 10009407869 PHI 7RP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
7 151 10010208525 MAS MAS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
8 51 10009318953 THA IAC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
9 154 10050091992 MAS MAS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
10 183 10009973301 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
11 123 10007201020 THA TCC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
12 126 10007758162 THA TCC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
13 171 10008968945 THA THA 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
14 125 10006079153 THA TCC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
15 174 10052318447 THA THA 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
16 184 10008853555 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
17 175 10010653614 THA THA 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
18 12 10007792821 PHI 7RP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
19 53 10011098703 THA IAC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
20 185 10014872003 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
21 153 10049093195 MAS MAS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
22 121 10005733993 THA TCC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
23 176 10011098905 THA THA 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
24 156 10014871801 MAS MAS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
25 55 10011237533 THA IAC 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
26 152 10013902609 MAS MAS 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
27 16 10008716543 PHI 7RP 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
28 186 10013678600 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
29 173 10009014415 THA THA 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
30 172 10010656644 THA THA 2:23:48 00:18 00 00
31 181 10008977130 VIE VIE 2:23:30 00:00 00 00
32 124 10004842001 MAS TCC 2:26:05 02:35 00 00

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 43,41,44 7:10:30
2 SHIMANO RACING TEAM 92,95,91 7:10:30 00:00
3 VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS 136,132,135 7:10:30 00:00
4 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PROCYCLING 62,66,61 7:10:30 00:00
5 AISAN RACING TEAM 26,25,21 7:10:30 00:00
6 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 155,151,154 7:10:30 00:00
7 7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 11,13,14 7:10:30 00:00
8 DRAPAC PAT'S VEG HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT TE36,31,35 7:10:30 00:00
9 INFINITE AIS CYCLING TEAM 54,51,56 7:10:30 00:00
10 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 122,123,126 7:10:30 00:00
11 NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY ‐ LIVALL CYCLING TE 73,75,71 7:10:30 00:00
12 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 182,183,184 7:10:30 00:00
13 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM 83,82,85 7:10:30 00:00
14 TEAM UKYO 111,112,114 7:10:30 00:00
15 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM 145,141,144 7:10:30 00:00
16 NIPPO ‐ VINI FANTINI 3,4,6 7:10:30 00:00
17 TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM 102,105,104 7:10:30 00:00
18 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 171,174,175 7:10:30 00:00
19 NOVO NORDISK DEVELOPMENT TEAM 194,191,195 7:10:30 00:00

STAGE BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 155,151,154 7:10:30
2 7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 11,13,14 7:10:30 00:00
3 INFINITE AIS CYCLING TEAM 54,51,56 7:10:30 00:00
4 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM 122,123,126 7:10:30 00:00
5 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM 182,183,184 7:10:30 00:00
6 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 171,174,175 7:10:30 00:00

NONTHICHAN, Khunakorn
PHAN, Hoang Thai

LIPHONGYU, Nawuti
SIRIONNACHAI, Sarawut
YORDSUWAN, Setthawut
SAIUDOMSIN, Phuchong
CHAWCHIANGKWANG, Peerapol

TRINH, Duc Tam
LOH, Sea Keong

AHMAD KAMAL, Muhammad Ameen
GALEDO, Mark John Lexer
LE, Ngoc Son
LADNGERN, Peerapong
MANO, Yuttana

ZULKIFLIE, Nik Mohd Azwan
BOONRATANATHANAKORN, Turakit
PHOSADANGDA, Adulwit
MOHD ZARIFF, Muhamad Nur Aiman
SEANAUMNUAYPHON, Tanaphon

NGUYEN, Truong Tai
PHONARJTHAN, Patompob
LIM, Rustom

HUYNH, Thanh Tung

CHANGPAD, Kritsada
MAZUKI, Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

SANIKWATHI, Thanawut
NGUYEN, Thanh Tam
OTHMAN, Muhamad Afiq Huznie
FELIPE, Marcelo
PEREZ, Dominic
AHMAD KAMAL, Muhammad Ameer

SALEH, Mohd Harrif
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn’s Cup

Men’s Tour of Thailand 2017 AFTER STAGE 3

Monday, 3 April 2017
Total Distance Covered: 494.4 km

Average Speed of Leader : 45.45 km/hr

 INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (YELLOW JERSEY)

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 136 10009816077 KAZ VAM 10:52:43
2 ▲0 41 10051617118 CHN HEN 10:52:48 00:05
3 ▲0 4 10002846528 ITA NIP 10:52:48 00:05
4 ▲0 43 10009835578 CHN HEN 10:52:57 00:14
5 ▲0 51 10009318953 THA IAC 10:52:57 00:14
6 ▲0 181 10008977130 VIE VIE 10:52:59 00:16
7 ▲0 66 10014551600 KOR KSP 10:53:00 00:17
8 ▲2 91 10006003573 JPN SMN 10:53:00 00:17
9 ▲0 21 10006494940 JPN AIS 10:53:00 00:17

10 ▲2 73 10005476642 COL NLC 10:53:00 00:17
11 ▼3 82 10008710580 KOR SCT 10:53:00 00:17
12 ▼1 14 10052018656 ESP 7RP 10:53:00 00:17
13 ▲1 22 10007801107 JPN AIS 10:53:00 00:17
14 ▼1 123 10007201020 THA TCC 10:53:00 00:17
15 ▲1 35 10011124971 AUS DPV 10:53:00 00:17
16 ▼1 84 10010200744 KOR SCT 10:53:00 00:17
17 ▲0 114 10006495041 JPN UKO 10:53:00 00:17
18 ▲1 81 10007416440 KOR SCT 10:53:29 00:46
19 ▲1 63 10007004188 KOR KSP 10:53:30 00:47
20 ▼2 61 10003046487 KOR KSP 10:53:32 00:49
21 ▲0 121 10005733993 THA TCC 10:53:32 00:49
22 ▲3 111 10005583948 ESP UKO 10:53:45 01:02
23 ▼1 122 10007733308 THA TCC 10:53:47 01:04
24 ▼1 182 10009017142 VIE VIE 10:53:53 01:10
25 ▲2 155 10004874232 MAS MAS 10:53:53 01:10
26 ▼2 44 10007629133 CHN HEN 10:53:54 01:11
27 ▲32 62 10004872313 KOR KSP 10:53:55 01:12
28 ▼2 31 10012902802 AUS DPV 10:53:56 01:13
29 ▲35 71 10002951107 COL NLC 10:53:58 01:15
30 ▼2 3 10005932138 JPN NIP 10:53:59 01:16
31 ▲2 36 10006717232 NZL DPV 10:53:59 01:16
32 ▲0 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 10:53:59 01:16
33 ▼2 145 10009774954 TPE TPE 10:53:59 01:16
34 ▼4 75 10009341080 MGL NLC 10:53:59 01:16
35 ▲2 92 10007788575 JPN SMN 10:53:59 01:16
36 ▲0 13 10009407869 PHI 7RP 10:53:59 01:16
37 ▼8 183 10009973301 VIE VIE 10:53:59 01:16
38 ▲7 95 10010988868 JPN SMN 10:53:59 01:16
39 ▲0 135 10009385540 KAZ VAM 10:53:59 01:16
40 ▼2 154 10050091992 MAS MAS 10:53:59 01:16
41 ▲7 132 10009385742 KAZ VAM 10:53:59 01:16
42 ▼7 112 10005776433 AUS UKO 10:53:59 01:16
43 ▼2 141 10009016435 TPE TPE 10:53:59 01:16
44 ▼10 34 10009000469 AUS DPV 10:53:59 01:16
45 ▲12 54 10009154760 MAS IAC 10:53:59 01:16
46 ▲7 151 10010208525 MAS MAS 10:53:59 01:16
47 ▲15 26 10009148801 JPN AIS 10:53:59 01:16
48 ▲7 102 10007166866 IRI TST 10:53:59 01:16
49 ▼5 96 10008687342 JPN SMN 10:53:59 01:16
50 ▼10 192 10014898473 ESP NND 10:53:59 01:16
51 ▼4 184 10008853555 VIE VIE 10:53:59 01:16
52 ▼1 72 10005453505 COL NLC 10:53:59 01:16
53 ▼3 12 10007792821 PHI 7RP 10:53:59 01:16
54 ▼5 185 10014872003 VIE VIE 10:53:59 01:16
55 ▼12 131 10015082672 KAZ VAM 10:53:59 01:16
56 ▲17 83 10009380486 KOR SCT 10:53:59 01:16
57 ▼11 93 10009895091 JPN SMN 10:53:59 01:16
58 ▲10 56 10027990847 HKG IAC 10:53:59 01:16
59 ▼5 153 10049093195 MAS MAS 10:53:59 01:16
60 ▲10 126 10007758162 THA TCC 10:53:59 01:16
61 ▲5 85 10009816279 KOR SCT 10:53:59 01:16

PHAN, Hoang Thai

LU, Shao Hsuan
YATES, Theodore
OTHMAN, Muhamad Afiq Huznie
AHMAD KAMAL, Muhammad Ameer
OKAMOTO, Hayato
POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR, Mirsamad
NISHIMURA, Hiroki
DACAL ALVAREZ, Brais
NGUYEN, Truong Tai
PARRA BUSTAMANTE, Edwin Arnulfo
LIM, Rustom

SOKOLOV, Nikita
JUNG, Hajeon
KOYAMA, Takahiro
YEUNG, Ying Hon Ronald
ZULKIFLIE, Nik Mohd Azwan
SIRIONNACHAI, Sarawut
JOO, Daeyoung

EARLE, Nathan

EVANS, Brad
FELIPE, Marcelo
HSU, Hsuan Ping
ERDENESUREN, Munkhtulga
KIMURA, Keisuke
PEREZ, Dominic
HUYNH, Thanh Tung
MIZUTANI, Kakeru
VLASSENKO, Sergey
MAZUKI, Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
ASTAFYEV, Stepan

KUBOKI, Kazushige

CHOI, Seungwoo
PARK, Sungbaek
BOONRATANATHANAKORN, Turakit
ABERASTURI IZAGA, Jon
SANIKWATHI, Thanawut
NGUYEN, Thanh Tam
SALEH, Mohd Harrif
LIU, Jianpeng
SEO, Joonyong
WHITE, Liam
COLORADO HERNANDEZ, Francisco Jarley

TRINH, Duc Tam

GIDICH, Yevgeniy
MA, Guangtong
MARANGONI, Alan
ZHAO, Jingbiao
CHANGPAD, Kritsada

PARK, Sanghoon

KIM, Daeyeon
IRIBE, Shotaro
KOMORI, Ryohei
LOPEZ GIL, Vladimir Yesid
KIM, Okcheol
NOHALES NIETO, Edgar
SUMIYOSHI, Kota
LIPHONGYU, Nawuti
FEATONBY, Jesse
MIN, Kyeongho
HIRAI, Eiichi
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62 ▲19 15 10050937512 AUS 7RP 10:53:59 01:16
63 ▼3 144 10010709992 TPE TPE 10:53:59 01:16
64 ▲8 52 10007966411 DEN IAC 10:53:59 01:16
65 ▲0 175 10010653614 THA THA 10:53:59 01:16
66 ▼5 176 10011098905 THA THA 10:53:59 01:16
67 ▲10 174 10052318447 THA THA 10:53:59 01:16
68 ▼5 103 10004557465 IRI TST 10:53:59 01:16
69 ▼17 101 10053137085 IRI TST 10:53:59 01:16
70 ▲27 25 10009087365 JPN AIS 10:53:59 01:16
71 ▲16 125 10006079153 THA TCC 10:53:59 01:16
72 ▲2 53 10011098703 THA IAC 10:53:59 01:16
73 ▲9 94 10009426865 JPN SMN 10:53:59 01:16
74 ▲1 76 10007459785 MGL NLC 10:53:59 01:16
75 ▲19 42 10009340373 NED HEN 10:53:59 01:16
76 ▲19 105 10006878189 KAZ TST 10:53:59 01:16
77 ▲1 33 10008994914 AUS DPV 10:53:59 01:16
78 ▼11 55 10011237533 THA IAC 10:53:59 01:16
79 ▲14 194 10014898574 ARG NND 10:53:59 01:16
80 ▼11 143 10009774853 TPE TPE 10:53:59 01:16
81 ▲11 133 10007219713 KAZ VAM 10:53:59 01:16
82 ▲1 156 10014871801 MAS MAS 10:53:59 01:16
83 ▼4 86 10015571312 KOR SCT 10:53:59 01:16
84 ▼13 16 10008716543 PHI 7RP 10:53:59 01:16
85 ▼1 104 10009433636 IRI TST 10:53:59 01:16
86 ▲5 191 10015809869 GBR NND 10:53:59 01:16
87 ▼11 186 10013678600 VIE VIE 10:53:59 01:16
88 ▼8 6 10005476339 JPN NIP 10:53:59 01:16
89 ▲7 134 10007988942 KAZ VAM 10:53:59 01:16
90 ▼2 46 10008007736 CHN HEN 10:53:59 01:16
91 ▼1 142 10006408751 TPE TPE 10:53:59 01:16
92 ▲6 64 10013261904 KOR KSP 10:53:59 01:16
93 ▲6 173 10009014415 THA THA 10:53:59 01:16
94 ▲6 152 10013902609 MAS MAS 10:54:10 01:27
95 ▲7 195 10010115464 UZB NND 10:54:14 01:31
96 ▼11 45 10009438585 CHN HEN 10:54:17 01:34
97 ▼8 146 10017854347 TPE TPE 10:54:17 01:34
98 ▲5 32 10014260394 AUS DPV 10:54:24 01:41
99 ▼57 65 10007827981 KOR KSP 10:54:26 01:43

100 ▲1 172 10010656644 THA THA 10:54:28 01:45
101 ▼43 193 10014722661 USA NND 10:54:28 01:45
102 ▲3 171 10008968945 THA THA 10:54:39 01:56
103 ▲3 115 10008703611 JPN UKO 10:54:41 01:58
104 ▼48 23 10006886980 JPN AIS 10:55:08 02:25
105 ▲2 5 10007947516 JPN NIP 10:56:23 03:40
106 ▲2 24 10009252871 JPN AIS 10:56:58 04:15
107 ▼3 124 10004842001 MAS TCC 10:57:12 04:29
108 ▲2 113 10006400768 JPN UKO 10:58:08 05:25
109 ▲0 196 10014390437 USA NND 10:59:29 06:46

MCQUERRY, Justin
YORDSUWAN, Setthawut

LADNGERN, Peerapong
AHMAD KAMAL, Muhammad Ameen
PONKRATOV, Dmitriy
YAN, Meng
WANG, Jing Huei

HIRATSUKA, Yoshimitsu
PHIPPEN, Lakota

PANE, James
KANG, Sukho
MANO, Yuttana

TOKUDA, Tanzou
KUROEDA, Shiki
NAKANE, Hideto
HARADA, Hiroaki
LOH, Sea Keong

SEANAUMNUAYPHON, Tanaphon
MINI, Emanuel
WU, Chih Hao
VOROPAYEV, Taras
MOHD ZARIFF, Muhamad Nur Aiman

MINATO, Ryo
ALTANZUL, Altansukh
DE MAAR, Marc
DAVIDENOK, Ilya
KAESLER, Tom

UCHIMA, Kohei
LUKYANOV, Dmitriy
WANG, Bo
HUANG, Wen Chung
SON, Jaewoo

WE, Seokhyeon
GALEDO, Mark John Lexer
POURHASHEMI, Hamid
BRAND, Sam
LE, Ngoc Son

WEN, Hai Tao

SAFARZADEH, Saeid
ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU, Jafar
WATANABE, Shotaro
SAIUDOMSIN, Phuchong
NONTHICHAN, Khunakorn

EBSEN, John Kronborg
PHONARJTHAN, Patompob
PHOSADANGDA, Adulwit
CHAWCHIANGKWANG, Peerapol

EWART, Jesse
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 BEST ASEAN RIDERS  (BLUE JERSEY)

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 51 10009318953 THA IAC 10:52:57
2 ▲0 181 10008977130 VIE VIE 10:52:59 00:02
3 ▲0 123 10007201020 THA TCC 10:53:00 00:03
4 ▲0 121 10005733993 THA TCC 10:53:32 00:35
5 ▲0 122 10007733308 THA TCC 10:53:47 00:50
6 ▲0 182 10009017142 VIE VIE 10:53:53 00:56
7 ▲0 155 10004874232 MAS MAS 10:53:53 00:56
8 ▲1 11 10008846481 PHI 7RP 10:53:59 01:02
9 ▲1 13 10009407869 PHI 7RP 10:53:59 01:02

10 ▼2 183 10009973301 VIE VIE 10:53:59 01:02
11 ▲0 154 10050091992 MAS MAS 10:53:59 01:02
12 ▲5 54 10009154760 MAS IAC 10:53:59 01:02
13 ▲2 151 10010208525 MAS MAS 10:53:59 01:02
14 ▼2 184 10008853555 VIE VIE 10:53:59 01:02
15 ▼1 12 10007792821 PHI 7RP 10:53:59 01:02
16 ▼3 185 10014872003 VIE VIE 10:53:59 01:02
17 ▼1 153 10049093195 MAS MAS 10:53:59 01:02
18 ▲3 126 10007758162 THA TCC 10:53:59 01:02
19 ▲0 175 10010653614 THA THA 10:53:59 01:02
20 ▼2 176 10011098905 THA THA 10:53:59 01:02
21 ▲4 174 10052318447 THA THA 10:53:59 01:02
22 ▲5 125 10006079153 THA TCC 10:53:59 01:02
23 ▲0 53 10011098703 THA IAC 10:53:59 01:02
24 ▼4 55 10011237533 THA IAC 10:53:59 01:02
25 ▲1 156 10014871801 MAS MAS 10:53:59 01:02
26 ▼4 16 10008716543 PHI 7RP 10:53:59 01:02
27 ▼3 186 10013678600 VIE VIE 10:53:59 01:02
28 ▲0 173 10009014415 THA THA 10:53:59 01:02
29 ▲0 152 10013902609 MAS MAS 10:54:10 01:13
30 ▲0 172 10010656644 THA THA 10:54:28 01:31
31 ▲1 171 10008968945 THA THA 10:54:39 01:42
32 ▼1 124 10004842001 MAS TCC 10:57:12 04:15

MANO, Yuttana
YORDSUWAN, Setthawut
LOH, Sea Keong

MOHD ZARIFF, Muhamad Nur Aiman
GALEDO, Mark John Lexer
LE, Ngoc Son
LADNGERN, Peerapong
AHMAD KAMAL, Muhammad Ameen

PHOSADANGDA, Adulwit
CHAWCHIANGKWANG, Peerapol
SAIUDOMSIN, Phuchong
NONTHICHAN, Khunakorn
SEANAUMNUAYPHON, Tanaphon

LIM, Rustom
PHAN, Hoang Thai
ZULKIFLIE, Nik Mohd Azwan
SIRIONNACHAI, Sarawut
PHONARJTHAN, Patompob

MAZUKI, Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
OTHMAN, Muhamad Afiq Huznie
AHMAD KAMAL, Muhammad Ameer
NGUYEN, Truong Tai

HUYNH, Thanh Tung

FELIPE, Marcelo
PEREZ, Dominic

TRINH, Duc Tam
LIPHONGYU, Nawuti
BOONRATANATHANAKORN, Turakit
SANIKWATHI, Thanawut
NGUYEN, Thanh Tam
SALEH, Mohd Harrif

CHANGPAD, Kritsada
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TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM SCT 32:39:32
2 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM HEN 32:39:53 00:21
3 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS 32:39:59 00:27
4 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PROCYCLING KSP 32:40:04 00:32
5 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 32:40:31 00:59
6 VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS VAM 32:40:52 01:20
7 NIPPO ‐ VINI FANTINI NIP 32:40:52 01:20
8 SHIMANO RACING TEAM SMN 32:40:58 01:26
9 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 32:40:58 01:26

10 7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 32:40:58 01:26
11 DRAPAC PAT'S VEG HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT TEAM DPV 32:40:58 01:26
12 INFINITE AIS CYCLING TEAM IAC 32:40:58 01:26
13 NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY ‐ LIVALL CYCLING TEAM NLC 32:40:58 01:26
14 TEAM UKYO UKO 32:40:58 01:26
15 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 32:41:57 02:25
16 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM TPE 32:41:57 02:25
17 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 32:41:57 02:25
18 NOVO NORDISK DEVELOPMENT TEAM NND 32:41:57 02:25
19 TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM TST 32:41:57 02:25

BEST ASEAN TEAM 

PLACE TEAM NAME CODE TIME GAP

1 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM TCC 32:40:31
2 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM VIE 32:40:58 00:27
3 7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES 7RP 32:40:58 00:27
4 INFINITE AIS CYCLING TEAM IAC 32:40:58 00:27
5 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 32:41:57 01:26
6 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 32:42:19 01:48

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 4

ORDER TEAM

1 VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS
2 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM
3 NIPPO ‐ VINI FANTINI
4 INFINITE AIS CYCLING TEAM
5 VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM
6 KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PROCYCLING
7 SHIMANO RACING TEAM
8 AISAN RACING TEAM
9 NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY ‐ LIVALL CYCLING TEAM
10 SEOUL CYCLING TEAM
11 7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES
12 THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
13 DRAPAC PAT'S VEG HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT TEAM
14 TEAM UKYO
15 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
16 CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM
17 TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM
18 NOVO NORDISK DEVELOPMENT TEAM
19 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn’s Cup

Men’s Tour of Thailand 2017 STAGE 3 ‐ PHITSANULOK ‐ UTTARADIT

Monday, 3 April 2017

 POINTS CLASSIFICATION  (GREEN JERSEY)

STAGE OVERALL

PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 136 GIDICH Y VAM 30

 at 57.5km @ Nain 2 122 SANIKWATHI T TCC 30

1 81 PARK S SCT 3 03 3 111 ABERASTURI IZAGA J UKO 29

2 63 CHOI S KSP 2 02 4 43 ZHAO J HEN 29

3 71 COLORADO HERNANDEZ F NLC 1 01 5 41 MA G HEN 29

6 182 NGUYEN T VIE 25

FINISH 7 62 SEO J KSP 23

 at 111km @ Phraya Pichai Monument 8 155 SALEH M MAS 22

1 111 ABERASTURI IZAGA J UKO 16 10 9 4 MARANGONI A NIP 14

2 155 SALEH M MAS 14 06 10 66 KIM D KSP 12

3 62 SEO J KSP 13 04 11 61 PARK S KSP 12

4 122 SANIKWATHI T TCC 12 12 36 EVANS B DPV 11

5 182 NGUYEN T VIE 11 13 81 PARK S SCT 10

6 36 EVANS B DPV 10 14 82 KIM O SCT 10

7 136 GIDICH Y VAM 9 15 95 MIZUTANI K SMN 10

8 92 KIMURA K SMN 8 16 123 LIPHONGYU N TCC 9

9 95 MIZUTANI K SMN 7 17 22 SUMIYOSHI K AIS 8

10 43 ZHAO J HEN 6 18 92 KIMURA K SMN 8

11 26 OKAMOTO H AIS 5 19 73 LOPEZ GIL V NLC 7

12 132 ASTAFYEV S VAM 4 20 91 IRIBE S SMN 6

13 41 MA G HEN 3 21 183 HUYNH T VIE 6

14 54 OTHMAN M IAC 2 22 44 LIU J HEN 5

15 25 WATANABE S AIS 1 23 35 FEATONBY J DPV 5

24 3 KUBOKI K NIP 5

25 26 OKAMOTO H AIS 5

26 124 LOH S TCC 4

27 84 MIN K SCT 4

28 132 ASTAFYEV S VAM 4

29 51 CHANGPAD K IAC 3

30 21 KOMORI R AIS 3

31 31 WHITE L DPV 3

32 181 TRINH D VIE 2

33 114 HIRAI E UKO 2

34 63 CHOI S KSP 2

35 75 ERDENESUREN M NLC 2

36 54 OTHMAN M IAC 2

37 71 COLORADO HERNANDENLC 1

38 25 WATANABE S AIS 1
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The Princess Maha Chakri Sirindhorn’s Cup STAGE 4 ‐ UTTARADIT ‐ SUKHOTHAI

Men’s Tour of Thailand 2017 Tuesday, 4 April 2017 09:00

Distance: 120.65 km

START LIST

NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE NO NAME UCI CODE

1 NIP ITA 2 7RP PHI 3 AIS JPN

7 + 00:01:20 10 + 00:01:26 3 + 00:00:27

  a 11 32 + 00:01:16 21 9 + 00:00:17

  a 12 53 + 00:01:16 22 13 + 00:00:17

3 30 + 00:01:16 a 13 36 + 00:01:16 23 104 + 00:02:25

4 3 + 00:00:05 14 12 + 00:00:17 24 106 + 00:04:15

5 105 + 00:03:40 15 62 + 00:01:16 25 70 + 00:01:16

6 88 + 00:01:16 a 16 84 + 00:01:16  y 26 47 + 00:01:16

4 DPV AUS 5 HEN CHN 6 IAC SIN

11 + 00:01:26 2 + 00:00:21 12 + 00:01:26

31 28 + 00:01:13  y 41 2 + 00:00:05 a 51 5 + 00:00:14

 y 32 98 + 00:01:41 42 75 + 00:01:16 52 64 + 00:01:16

 y 33 77 + 00:01:16  y 43 4 + 00:00:14 a 53 72 + 00:01:16

 y 34 44 + 00:01:16 44 26 + 00:01:11  ya 54 45 + 00:01:16

35 15 + 00:00:17  y 45 96 + 00:01:34  ya 55 78 + 00:01:16

36 31 + 00:01:16 46 90 + 00:01:16 56 58 + 00:01:16

7 KSP KOR 8 NLC CHN 9 SCT KOR

4 + 00:00:32 13 + 00:01:26 1 ‐ 32:39:32

61 20 + 00:00:49 71 29 + 00:01:15 81 18 + 00:00:46

62 27 + 00:01:12 72 52 + 00:01:16 82 11 + 00:00:17

63 19 + 00:00:47 73 10 + 00:00:17  y 83 56 + 00:01:16

64 92 + 00:01:16    y 84 16 + 00:00:17

65 99 + 00:01:43 75 34 + 00:01:16  y 85 61 + 00:01:16

66 7 + 00:00:17 76 74 + 00:01:16  y 86 83 + 00:01:16

10 SMN JPN 11 TST IRI 12 UKO JPN

8 + 00:01:26 19 + 00:02:25 14 + 00:01:26

91 8 + 00:00:17  y 101 69 + 00:01:16 111 22 + 00:01:02

92 35 + 00:01:16 102 48 + 00:01:16 112 42 + 00:01:16

 y 93 57 + 00:01:16 103 68 + 00:01:16 113 108 + 00:05:25

94 73 + 00:01:16 104 85 + 00:01:16 114 17 + 00:00:17

 y 95 38 + 00:01:16 105 76 + 00:01:16 115 103 + 00:01:58

96 49 + 00:01:16  

13 TCC THA 14 VAM KAZ 15 TPE TPE

5 + 00:00:59 6 + 00:01:20 16 + 00:02:25

a 121 21 + 00:00:49  y 131 55 + 00:01:16 141 43 + 00:01:16

a 122 23 + 00:01:04 132 41 + 00:01:16 142 91 + 00:01:16

a 123 14 + 00:00:17 133 81 + 00:01:16 143 80 + 00:01:16

a 124 107 + 00:04:29 134 89 + 00:01:16  y 144 63 + 00:01:16

a 125 71 + 00:01:16 135 39 + 00:01:16  y 145 33 + 00:01:16

a 126 60 + 00:01:16  y 136 1 ‐ 10:52:43  y 146 97 + 00:01:34

16 MAS MAS 17 MYA MYA 18 THA THA

15 + 00:02:25 17 + 00:02:25

 ya 151 46 + 00:01:16   a 171 102 + 00:01:56

 ya 152 94 + 00:01:27    ya 172 100 + 00:01:45

a 153 59 + 00:01:16    ya 173 93 + 00:01:16

a 154 40 + 00:01:16   a 174 67 + 00:01:16

a 155 25 + 00:01:10    ya 175 65 + 00:01:16

 ya 156 82 + 00:01:16    ya 176 66 + 00:01:16

19 VIE VIE 20 NND USA

9 + 00:01:26 18 + 00:02:25

a 181 6 + 00:00:16 191 86 + 00:01:16

a 182 24 + 00:01:10 192 50 + 00:01:16

 ya 183 37 + 00:01:16  y 193 101 + 00:01:45

a 184 51 + 00:01:16 194 79 + 00:01:16

 ya 185 54 + 00:01:16  y 195 95 + 00:01:31

a 186 87 + 00:01:16 196 109 + 00:06:46

NUMBER OF STARTERS : 109 including 32 young riders (y) and 32 ASEAN riders (a)

LE Ngoc Son PHIPPEN Lakota

HUYNH Thanh Tung MCQUERRY Justin

NGUYEN Truong Tai MINI Emanuel

PHAN Hoang Thai PONKRATOV Dmitriy

TRINH Duc Tam BRAND Sam

NGUYEN Thanh Tam DACAL ALVAREZ Brais

SALEH Mohd Harrif PHONARJTHAN Patompob

MOHD ZARIFF Muhamad Nur Aiman PHOSADANGDA Adulwit

VIETNAM NATIONAL TEAM NOVO NORDISK DEVELOPMENT TEAM

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameen MANO Yuttana

ZULKIFLIE Nik Mohd Azwan LADNGERN Peerapong

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MYANMAR NATIONAL TEAM THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM

AHMAD KAMAL Muhammad Ameer YORDSUWAN Setthawut

7 ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES AISAN RACING TEAM

DRAPAC PAT'S VEG HOLISTIC DEVELOPMENT TEAM HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM INFINITE AIS CYCLING TEAM

KSPO BIANCHI ASIA PROCYCLING NINGXIA SPORTS LOTTERY ‐ LIVALL CYCLING TEAM SEOUL CYCLING TEAM

NIPPO ‐ VINI FANTINI

KOMORI Ryohei

SUMIYOSHI Kota

KUROEDA Shiki

HARADA Hiroaki

WATANABE Shotaro

PANE James EBSEN John Kronborg

FEATONBY Jesse SEANAUMNUAYPHON Tanaphon

KUBOKI Kazushige

MARANGONI Alan

NAKANE Hideto

THAILAND CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM VINO ‐ ASTANA MOTORS CHINESE TAIPEI NATIONAL TEAM

POURHASHEMI Hamid

DAVIDENOK Ilya

SHIMANO RACING TEAM

YAN Meng

KAESLER Tom NONTHICHAN Khunakorn

YATES Theodore OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

SON Jaewoo MIN Kyeongho

CHOI Seungwoo JUNG Hajeon

COLORADO HERNANDEZ Francisco Jarley

PARRA BUSTAMANTE Edwin Arnulfo

LOPEZ GIL Vladimir Yesid

OKAMOTO HayatoGALEDO Mark John LexerUCHIMA Kohei

WE SeokhyeonALTANZUL AltansukhKIM Daeyeon

DE MAAR Marc

ZHAO Jingbiao

LIU Jianpeng

WHITE Liam CHANGPAD KritsadaMA Guangtong

FELIPE Marcelo

LIM Rustom

PEREZ Dominic

NOHALES NIETO Edgar

EWART Jesse

KANG Sukho JOO Daeyoung

VOROPAYEV Taras

BOONRATANATHANAKORN Turakit LU Shao HsuanSOKOLOV Nikita

EVANS Brad WANG Bo YEUNG Ying Hon Ronald

ERDENESUREN Munkhtulga

PARK Sungbaek PARK Sanghoon

SEO Joonyong KIM Okcheol

IRIBE Shotaro ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon

KIMURA Keisuke EARLE Nathan

ALIZADEH CHAKHERLOU Jafar

POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR Mirsamad

TABRIZ SHAHRDARY TEAM TEAM UKYO

KOYAMA Takahiro HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu

MINATO Ryo HIRAI Eiichi

MIZUTANI Kakeru TOKUDA Tanzou

SAFARZADEH Saeid

WANG Jing HueiGIDICH YevgeniySIRIONNACHAI Sarawut

NISHIMURA Hiroki

SAIUDOMSIN Phuchong HSU Hsuan PingVLASSENKO Sergey

LOH Sea Keong WEN Hai TaoLUKYANOV Dmitriy

SANIKWATHI Thanawut HUANG Wen Chung

LIPHONGYU Nawuti WU Chih Hao

ASTAFYEV Stepan
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